1
INFINITYt ICS MODEL 58MVC
DELUXE 4---WAY MULTIPOISE VARIABLE---SPEED
MULTI---STAGE CONDENSING GAS FURNACE
Series 100 Input Rates: 60,000 thru 120,000 Btuh
Product Data
A05069
IdealComfortt technology, the ultimate in

Vent Termination Kit (Bracket Only for 2 Pipes)
2---in. — KGAVT0101BRA
3---in. — KGAVT0201BRA X X X X X
Concentric Termination Kit (Single Exit)
2---in. — KGAVT0501CVT
3---in. — KGAVT0601CVT X X X X X
Condensate Freeze Protection Kit KGAHT0101CFP X X X X X
Infinity Air Purifier Model GAPA X X X X X
Condensate Neutralizer Kit (obtained thru RCD) P908---0001 X X X X X
Electronic Air Cleaner Model EACB X X X X X
Mechanical Air Cleaner Model FILCAB or EZXCAB X X X X X
Humidifier Model HUM X X X X X
Heat Recovery Ventilator Model HRV X X X X X
Energy Recovery Ventilator Model ERV X X X X X
UV Lights Model UVL X X X X X
EZ Flex Media Filter with end caps --- 16---in. (9 pack) EXPXXLMC0016 X
EZ Flex Media Filter with end caps --- 20---in. (9 pack) EXPXXLMC0020 X X X
EZ Flex Media Filter with end caps --- 24---in. (6 pack) EXPXXLMC0024 X
Replacement EZ Flex Filter --- 16---in. (10 pack) EXPXXFIL0016 X
Replacement EZ Flex Filter --- 20---in. (10 pack) EXPXXFIL0020 X X X
Replacement EZ Flex Filter --- 24---in. (10 pack) EXPXXFIL0024 X
Unframed Filter 1---in. — 16 x 25
KGAWF1301UFR
KGAWF1306UFR (6 pack) X S S S
Unframed Filter 1---in. — 20 x 25

VC
5
CARRIER ACCESSORIES (CONTINUED)
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
UNIT SIZE
060---14 080---14 080---20 100---20 120---20
Natural---To---Propane Gas Conversion Kit (Single Kit)* KGANP4301STM X X X X X
Propane---To---Natural Gas Conversion Kit (Single Kit) KGAPN3601STM X X X X X
ECM Motor Simulator (simulates the ECM motor to aid
troubleshooting KGASD0301FMS X X X X X
Door Gasket Kit KGBAC0110DGK X X X X X
Advanced Product Monitor (software and hardware to link PC
laptop to control board) KGAFD0301APM X X X X X
ECM Control Replacement Module --- 1/2 HP HK44EA122 X X
ECM Control Replacement Module --- 1 HP HK52EA122 X X X
Gas Orifice Kit Size 42 (Qty 50) KGAHA0150N42
See Installation Instructions for model,
altitude, and heat value usages.
Gas Orifice Kit Size 43 (Qty 50) KGAHA0250N43
Gas Orifice Kit Size 44 (Qty 50) KGAHA0350N44
Gas Orifice Kit Size 45 (Qty 50) KGAHA0450N45
Gas Orifice Kit Size 46 (Qty 50) KGAHA0550N46
Gas Orifice Kit Size 47 (Qty 50) KGAHA1550N47
Gas Orifice Kit Size 48 (Qty 50) KGAHA850N48
Gas Orifice Kit Size 54 (Qty 50) KGAHA0850P54
Gas Orifice Kit Size 55 (Qty 50) KGAHA0750P55
Gas Orifice Kit Size 56 (Qty 50) KGAHA0850P56
Gas Orifice Kit Size 1.25mm (Qty 50) KGAHA05750125
Gas Orifice Kit Size 1.30mm (Qty 50) KGAHA5750130
* Factory---authorized and field---installed. Gas conversion kits are CSA (AGA/CGA) recognized.
S 16 x 25 filters suitable for side return on all furnace sizes.
58
M